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PV 1000m
1 4 Markus Peetrisoo 2002 Somerpalu PK 03:18,0
2 47 Armands lvanovs 2002 Varstu KK 03:19,9
3 103 Talis Timmi 7.04.2002 Parksepa KK 03:22,5
4 681 Maiker Nargla Parksepa KK 03:39,3
5 63 Erkki Pahn 2003 Voru Kesklinna Kool 03:42,5
6 48 Kevin Marcus Rast 2002 Osula PK 04:20,2
PV kettaheide 1kq
1 102 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 31,78
2 726 Marko Kanniméae 2002 Antsla 30,52
3 47 Armands lvanovs 2002 Varstu KK 28,30
4 103 Talis Timmi 7.04.2002 Parksepa KK 27,11
5 190 Karl Daniel Park 2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 26,21
6 681 Maiker Nargla 17.09.2002 Parksepa KK 21,63
7 80 Rasmus Tamm 5.11.2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 21,59
8 71 Markus Peetrisoo 2002 Somerpalu PK 19,96
9 46 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Soémerpalu PK 19,95
10 101 Egerti Kiisk 2002 Voru Kesklinna Kool 19,05
11 62 Martin Talmet 2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 18,47
12 63 Erkki Pahn 2003 Voru Kesklinna Kool 18,35
13 86 Riky Leok 2002 Soémerpalu PK 17,18
14 48 Kevin Marcus Rast 2002 Osula PK 16,99
PV pallivise
1 47 Armands lvanovs 2002 Varstu KK 59,04
2 49 Robyn Marcos Vahi 2002 Somerpalu PK 53,51
3 46 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Soémerpalu PK 51,02
4 71 Markus Peetrisoo 2002 Soémerpalu PK 49,93
5 190 Karl Daniel Park 2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 48,96
6 86 Riky Leok 2002 Somerpalu PK 48,01
7 80 Rasmus Tamm 2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 46,34
8 63 Erkki Pahn 2003 Voru Kesklinna Kool 44,73
9 102 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 43,51
10 728 Joel Meeks 2002 Antsla 42,84
11 4 Martin Peetrisoo 2002 Soémerpalu PK 41,63
12 103 Talis Timmi 7.04.2002 Parksepa KK 39,61
13 42 Henri Mikkelsaar 2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 36,96
14 101 Egerti Kiisk 2002 Voru Kesklinna Kool 35,36
15 62 Martin Talmet 2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 34,52
16 681 Maiker Nargla 17.09.2002 Parksepa KK 34,51
17 48 Kevin Marcus Rast 2002 Osula PK 29,88
PN 1000m
1 72 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula PK 03:19,7
2 680 Matteo Markus Meitern 2005 VoruKr. Kool 03:31,1
3 67 Tambet Johanson 2004 VoruKr. Kool 03:32,8
4 16 Lars Piirmann 2005 Voru Kr. Kool 03:44,4
5 83 Markus Lehtna 2005 Voru Kesklinna Kool 03:48,0
6 78 Reiko Hussar 2005 Voru Kesklinna Kool 03:53,9
7 58 Franz Krull 2004 Parksepa KK 03:57,6
8 120 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Voru Kreutzwaldi G 04:03,0



9 68 Mattias Prants

10 69 Tair Linnas

11 64 Kristen Robin Mast
12 116 Lasse Rihard Sissas

PN kettaheide 0,75kg

1 680 Mattias llves

2 112 Kristjan Timuska

3 114 Henri Vink

4 17 Rasmus Sillaste

5 56 Tonis Timmi

6 72 Reio Metsla

7 44 Daniel Kreevald

8 58 Franz Krull

9 62 Markus Munski

10 116 Lasse Rihard Sissas
11 57 Tauri Pahn

12 59 Kaur Kasuk

13 67 Tambet Johanson
14 16 Lars Piirmann

15 53 Marko Lall

16 69 Tair Linnas

17 65 Ruuben Rannamé&gi
18 68 Mattias Prants

19 64 Kristen Robin Mast

PN pallivise

1 680 Mattias llves
2 112 Kristjan Timuska

3 114 Henri Vink

4 58 Franz Krull

5 62 Markus Munski

6 51 Marten Luik

7 77 Helio Valgur

8 57 Tauri Pahn

9 79 Gregor Vendla

10 56 Tonis Timmi

11 17 Rasmus Sillaste

12 72 Reio Metsla

13 76 Christjan Truija

14 16 Lars Piirmann

15 44 Daniel Kreevald

16 65 Ruuben Rannamé&gi
17 53 Marko Lall

18 83 Markus Lehtna

19 91 Sander Meeliste

20 116 Lasse Rihard Sissas
21 69 Tair Linnas

22 67 Tambet Johanson
23 64 Kristen Robin Mast

TV 600m
1 84 Marite Maesaar
193 Sirelin Punt
89 Erna-Heleene Molder

677 Betti Aniott

81 Elisabeth Trolla
730 Roberta Lahesoo
24 Birgit Schmeiman
52 Ester Liira
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2004
2005
2005
2005
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2005
29.03.2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
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2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

Voru Kr.K
Somerpalu PK
Puiga Kool

Voru Kesklinna Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Parksepa KK

Osula PK
Somerpalu PK
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
VoruKr. Kool

Voru Kr. Kool
Parksepa KK
Soémerpalu PK

Voru KK

Voru Kr.K

Puiga Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kr. Kool
Somerpalu PK

Voru KK

Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Soémerpalu PK
VoruKr. Kool

Puiga Kool

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Osula PK

Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
Antsla

Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi K

04:03,6
04:23,3
04:25,3
04:33,2

30,33
28,97
23,13
21,85
20,75
19,56
19,23
18,03
17,93
16,35
15,15
14,64
13,86
13,72
13,07
12,40
11,56
11,03

9,69

52,03
43,22
42,05
40,08
39,98
39,56
39,15
37,41
37,25
36,17
36,14
34,70
34,56
33,77
32,89
31,88
31,75
31,05
27,03
25,54
23,30
22,60
18,08

01:55,4
01:58,6
01:59,0
02:02,4
02:04,7
02:09,5
02:10,7
02:15,2



TV kettaheide 0,75kqg

1 677 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 25,21
2 729 Diana Ots 2002 Antsla 23,74
3 676 Eleriin Hirv 2003 Kaapa PK 21,74
4 81 Elisabeth Trolla 2002 Parksepa KK 19,37
5 92 Ketlin Pindis 2003 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 19,09
6 731 Kadi Aripman 2002 Antsla 18,66
7 82 Emma Joonas 2003 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 16,62
8 730 Roberta Lahesoo 2002 Antsla 14,47
9 89 Erna-Heleene Mdlder 2003 Osula PK 14,41
10 52 Ester Liira 2003 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 13,61
11 87 Hanna-Lysette Takker 2003 Osula PK 11,33
TV pallivise
1 677 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 52,45
2 729 Diana Ots 2002 Antsla 4470
3 676 Eleriin Hirv 2003 Kaapa PK 43,45
4 93 Kristina Dellmann 2002 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 39,20
5 727 Sanna So66t 2003 Antsla G 38,60
6 Kristel Raat 2002 Voru Kesklinna Kool 37,80
7 89 Erna-Heleene Mdlder 2003 Osula PK 32,40
8 18 Birgit Schmeiman 2003 Osula PK 30,00
9 52 Ester Liira 2003 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 28,55
10 92 Ketlin Pindis 2003 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 25,60
11 82 Emma Joonas 2003 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 25,15
12 87 Hanna-Lysette Takker 2003 Osula PK 23,32
13 81 Elisabeth Trolla 2002 Parksepa KK 21,90
TN 600m
1 85 Melani Vaits 2005 Soémerpalu PK 02:11,1
2 2 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 02:11,1
3 740 Helena Kiriibi 2005 Antsla 02:11,3
4 90_1 Karmen Tugedam 2006 Voru Kesklinna Kool 02:11,5
5 34 Brita Mia Marran 2004 Kaapa PK 02:13,8
6 56 Emma Goos 2004 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 02:14,5
7 675 Lisanne Kulikova 2005 Voru Kesklinna Kool 02:17,8
8 90_2 Marian Major 2005 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 02:20,5
9 22 Killu-Carol Tagamets 2005 Voru Kesklinna Kool 02:21,4
10 32 Carin Onno 2004 Parksepa KK 02:25,1
11 37 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa KK 02:31,6
12 504 Keidi Kala 2006 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 03:33,3
TN kaugushiipe (moddetud dratdukekohast)
1 32 Carin Onno 2004 Parksepa KK 4,26
624 Sandra Rumask 2005 Antsla 4,15
3 22 Killu-Carol Tagamets 2005 Véru Kesklinna Kool 4,11
4 85 Melani Vaits 2005 Somerpalu PK 4,03
5 90 Karmen Tugedam 2006 Voru Kesklinna Kool 3,90
6 37 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa KK 3,85
7 675 Lisanne Kulikova 2005 Voru Kesklinna Kool 3,65
8 34 Brita Mia Marran 2004 KaapaPK 3,64
9 2 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 3,50
10 740 Helena Kiriibi 2005 Antsla 3,50
11 94 Milana AvdaSova 2005 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 3,43
12 90 Marian Major 2005 Véru Kreutzwaldi K 3,40
13 23 Lisette Gorjunov 2005 Parksepa KK 3,24
14 44 Gabriela Horak 2006 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 3,03

15 504 Keidi Kala 2006 Voru Kreutzwaldi K 2,65



TN pallivise

2
675
32
22
37
34
90
23
94
85
56

85
90
624
504
44

Kaili Terve
Lisanne Kulikova
Carin Onno

Killu-Carol Tagamets

Crislyn Kauts
Brita Mia Marran
Karmen Tugedam
Lisette Gorjunov
Milana AvdaSova
Melani Vaits
Emma Goos
Mirtel Soomets
Julia Tammemagi
Marian Major
Sandra Rumask
Keidi Kala
Gabriela Horak

2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK
KaapaPK

Voru Kesklinna Kool
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Soémerpalu PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Voru Kesklinna Kool
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Antsla

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Voru Kreutzwaldi K

33,73
33,20
33,00
32,78
32,68
30,92
30,40
29,13
29,05
29,00
26,23
26,10
23,55
21,00
19,20
18,00
15,50



